
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 NW 8th AVENUE RECONSTRUCTION 290 days Fri 4/17/15 Fri 6/3/16

2 PRECONSTRUCTION 119 days Fri 4/17/15 Thu 10/1/15
3 CM Selection Recommendation 1 day Fri 4/17/15 Fri 4/17/15
4 Precon Services Contract Negotiations 10 days Mon 4/20/15 Fri 5/1/15
5 City Commission Approval 5 days Mon 5/4/15 Fri 5/8/15
6 Site Review with COG Public Works 5 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 6/26/15
7 90% Document Submittal 30 days Mon 5/11/15 Fri 6/19/15
8 90% Plan Review & Budget 15 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 7/10/15
9 Budget Review 5 days Mon 7/13/15 Fri 7/17/15
10 100% Document Submittal 20 days Mon 7/20/15 Fri 8/14/15
11 GMP  15 days Mon 8/17/15 Fri 9/4/15
12 Public Works Review of GMP 3 days Tue 9/8/15 Thu 9/10/15
13 Submit to City Commission & Approval 1 day Fri 9/11/15 Fri 9/11/15
14 Subcontractor Bidding 15 days Fri 9/11/15 Thu 10/1/15
15 Bid Scoping 5 days Mon 9/14/15 Fri 9/18/15
16 Contracts to Subs 5 days Mon 9/21/15 Fri 9/25/15
17 SUBMITTALS & PROCUREMENT 22 days Mon 9/14/15 Tue 10/13/15
18 Submittals & Preconstruction Coordination 10 days Mon 9/28/15 Fri 10/9/15
19 Submit Advanced Signal MOT for Approval 5 days Fri 10/2/15 Thu 10/8/15
20 Community Meetings 10 days Mon 9/14/15 Fri 9/25/15
21 Coordination with City/County Services 10 days Mon 9/14/15 Fri 9/25/15
22 Install Advanced Signals 3 days Fri 10/9/15 Tue 10/13/15
23 CONSTRUCTION 158 days Wed 10/14/15 Fri 5/27/16
24 Phase I 55 days Wed 10/14/15 Tue 1/5/16
25 Concrete South ‐ Sidewalks & Driveways 10 days Wed 10/14/15 Tue 10/27/15
26 Concrete North ‐ Sidewalks & Driveways 10 days Wed 10/28/15 Tue 11/10/15
27 Milling, Resurfacing (FC) & Temp Striping 4 days Wed 12/30/15 Tue 1/5/16
28 Phase II 43 days Wed 11/11/15 Fri 1/15/16
29 Concrete South ‐ Sidewalks & Driveways 3 days Wed 11/11/15 Fri 11/13/15
30 Concrete North ‐ Sidewalks & Driveways 3 days Mon 11/16/15 Wed 11/18/15
31 Milling, Resurfacing (FC) & Temp Striping 8 days Wed 1/6/16 Fri 1/15/16
32 Phase III 52 days Thu 11/19/15 Fri 2/5/16
33 Concrete South ‐ Sidewalks & Driveways 15 days Thu 11/19/15 Fri 12/11/15
34 Concrete North ‐ Sidewalks & Driveways 15 days Mon 12/14/15 Wed 1/6/16
35 Milling, Resurfacing (PC) & Temp Striping 15 days Mon 1/18/16 Fri 2/5/16
36 Phase IV 37 days Thu 1/7/16 Fri 2/26/16
37 Concrete South ‐ Sidewalks & Driveways 15 days Thu 1/7/16 Wed 1/27/16
38 Concrete North ‐ Sidewalks & Driveways 15 days Thu 1/28/16 Wed 2/17/16
39 Milling, Resurfacing (SP) & Temp Striping 15 days Mon 2/8/16 Fri 2/26/16
40 Finishing Activities 65 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 5/27/16
41 Sec 2 & 3 Sensys Mats, FC & Temp Striping 20 days Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/25/16
42 Final Thermo Striping All Phases 10 days Mon 4/25/16 Fri 5/6/16
43 Vegitation Mitigation 5 days Mon 3/28/16 Fri 4/1/16
44 Potential Rain Delay Allowance 15 days Mon 5/9/16 Fri 5/27/16
45 POST CONSTRUCTION 45 days Mon 4/4/16 Fri 6/3/16
46 Closeout & As‐Built Documentation 5 days Mon 4/4/16 Fri 4/8/16
47 Final Inspection 1 day Mon 5/30/16 Mon 5/30/16
48 Remove Advanced Warning Signage 2 days Tue 5/31/16 Wed 6/1/16
49 3‐Month Warranty Review 1 day Thu 6/2/16 Thu 6/2/16
50 11‐Month Warranty Review 1 day Fri 6/3/16 Fri 6/3/16
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Text Box
MILESTONES - Typical Process
Construction Duration 158 Days

05/08/15 - Initial Commission Approval

09/04/15 - GMP Delivery

09/11/15 - GMP Commission Approval

10/14/15 - Start of Construction (Phase I)

05/27/16 - Complete Construction Activities 


